— Aug 12 2020 Around the Town Sounds

9 songs, 59.5 minutes, 213.2 MB

Name

1 Incident At Gate 7

2 Dust

3 You Send Me

4 Whats New?

5 Drive My Car

6 Colors

7 For Sale

8 Look and Sense of Claire

9 The Turtle

Time
6:28
8:01
6:04
8:18
3:44
6:57

10:09
4:13

5:40

Album

Sounds from the Thievery Hi Fi

Vanished Gardens

Go With The Flow

All Atx British Invasion
Black Pumas

Jumping Shark

The Capacitor

Nuestro Camino
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Artist

Thievery Corporation

Charles Lloyd & The Marvels & Lucinda...
Pamela Hart

Dr James Polk

Ruthie Foster

Black Pumas

Alex Coke

Kevin Gant

Dupree



