Page 1 of 1

Aug 12 2020 Around the Town Sounds 9 songs, 59.5 minutes, 213.2 MB

Name	Time Album	Artist
1 Incident At Gate 7	6:28 Sounds from the Thievery Hi Fi	Thievery Corporation
2 Dust	8:01 Vanished Gardens	Charles Lloyd & The Marvels & Lucinda
3 You Send Me	6:04	Pamela Hart
4 Whats New?	8:18 Go With The Flow	Dr James Polk
5 Drive My Car	3:44 All Atx British Invasion	Ruthie Foster
6 Colors	6:57 Black Pumas	Black Pumas
7 For Sale	10:09 Jumping Shark	Alex Coke
8 Look and Sense of Claire	4:13 The Capacitor	Kevin Gant
9 The Turtle	5:40 Nuestro Camino	Dupree